APC Offers a Full Line of Panelmount Surge Protection Devices (TVSS):
APC’s TVSS products protect your facility and/or network from damaging power spikes and surges. Models
are available for use in residential, commercial and industrial buildings, and are designed for almost every
application, including service entrances, downstream panelboards and at critical pieces of equipment.
APC’s TVSS units come with a wide variety of standard features and available options. Industrial models
can be equipped with the Panelmount Environmental Monitoring Unit (AP9312PM for 120v, AP9312PMI
for 230v), allowing remote monitoring capability via the web and e-mail event notification in the unlikely
event of failure.

construction. Lack of an "X"
denotes "modular construction".
APC Panelmount SPD Part Number Code:
The following example explains the PM Series' part number system. For a
full list of available combinations, visit www.apc.com/products/surge.cfm.
P M F 3 X
Providing the Total Solution:
Using a panelmount SPD at your electrical service entrance provides protection against all electrical transients originating outside your home or facility.
However, surveys have shown the majority of all electrical transients originate from within your home or building. In order to provide maximum protection
for your sensitive electronic devices, the best method of overall power protection is a “multi-level” approach. This means using other types of power pro-
tection equipment in addition to panelmount surge protection devices. Here are some ideas for maximizing your protection:
Level 2 Protection
This multi-level approach uses:
– Panelmount SPD (left)
– Point of use surge protectors (below)
Level 3 Protection
This multi-level approach uses:
– Panelmount SPD (left)
– Point of use surge protectors (center)
– Battery backup units (below)
Level 1 Protection
This approach uses:
–Panelmount SPD only
Residential
Commercial
For more information call:
Tel: 800 800 4APC - US & Canada
Tel: 401 789 0204 - Worldwide
APC Corporate
APC North America
132 Fairgrounds Road
West Kingston, RI
02892  USA
Call: 800 800 4APC
Fax: 401 789 3710
APC Latin America
5301 Blue Lagoon Drive #610
Miami, FL  33126  USA
Call: 305 266 5005
Fax: 305 266 9695
APC Europe
APC Ireland
Ballybrit Business Park
Galway, Ireland
Call: +353 91 702000
Fax: +353 91 756909
APC Asia Pacific
APC Australia
Level 1, 27 Northpoint
100 Miller Street
North Sydney, NSW2060
Call: +61 2 9955 9366
Fax: +61 2 9955 2844
Visit: www.apc.com
E-mail: apcinfo@apcc.com
Web Support: support.apcc.com
PowerFax™: 800-347-FAXX
©2002. All rights reserved. All APC trademarks are property of American Power Conversion. Other trademarks are property of their respective owners. Specifications are subject to change without notice.  PART# 996-2117A
APC’s quality system
is certified by ISO
9001  standards
+
+ +
+
+
APC SurgeArrest® Surge Protection
+
APC SurgeArrest® Network Series Surge Protection
APC Back-UPS™
Back-UPS™ Smart-UPS™ Matrix-UPS™
Symmetra® Power Array™ Silcon® SeriesPM 3, PM 4 Series
Industrial
APC SurgeArrest® Surge Protection